	APPLICATION and CONTRACT
 INTERNATIONAL ARCHITECTURAL & CONSTRUCTION FORUM

BUILDING GROUND OF THE FUTURE

Housing and Public Utilities -2009
Energy Efficiency-Roads-Tunnels -2009
Landscape Design-2009
March 12-14,  2009

Zhemchuzhina Hotel Exhibition Center, Sochi, Russia


	Deadline for applications: April 29, 2009


	Legal business name of ordering customer:
	

	Account details:

	Legal address:



	General Director:


	Person responsible (Name, position,  telephone, e-mail):




	Accreditation fee 
	Cost, Euro.
	Quantity

	including a badge, inclusion of your company's profile in the catalogue, a copy of the catalogue, common advertising of exhibition, security and cleaning out of hours, participation in the conference & forum business events)
	260 
	

	Registration fee of every additional person 
	120
	

	including a badge, a cocktail party for one person
	
	

	including a badge
	40
	

	Virtual participation
	Cost, Euro.

	inclusion of company's profile in the catalogue and a copy of the catalogue, placement of the info on the informational stand (3 sq. m)
	260

	Conduction of workshop/presentation (1 hour)
	225



	Exhibit space requested:
	Price / 1 sq.m./  Euro
	Exhibit space requested (sq.m)

	(check booth type after get approvals by management office of the exhibition)
	Type of booth 1   one face stand 
(one open side) of minimal 3 sq.m.
	Type of booth 2   two faces stand (two open sides) of minimal 6 sq.m
	Type of booth 3   three faces stand (three open sides) of minimal 12 sq.m
	Type of booth 4   four faces stand (four open sides) of minimal 24 sq. m
	

	equipped space ( a booth, lightening, cleaning, floor covering, a frieze, security, furniture according Application 1)
	 175 Euro
	+ 10 %
	+ 15 %
	+ 20 %
	

	unequipped space ( lightening, cleaning, security)
	 150 Euro
	+ 10 %
	+ 15 %
	+ 20 %
	

	open area space (outdoor)
	 100 Euro
	+ 10 %
	+ 15 %
	+ 20 %
	


	Information for release in exhibition catalogue (please double in electronic format): 

	Name of exhibitor
for specification on the list and in the catalogue:
	

	 Trading address:
	

	

	 Telephone (area code):
	
	fax:
	

	 Е-mail:
	
	Http:
	

	Area of business, commercial offers (not more than 600 symbols)

	Catchup  title for frieze title not more than 25 symbols (frieze size 32 х 118 centimeter)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	additional equipment and/or services required
	Purpose of your participation

	name
	quantity
	price
	Search for distributors
	

	
	
	
	Search for customers and partners
	

	
	
	
	Market extension
	

	
	
	
	Increase your image
	

	
	
	
	New product presentation and promotion
	

	
	
	
	Necessary to be marked


PAYMENT CONDITIONS: by bank transfer - payment to be made within 5 business days after invoice submission; please attach a guarantee letter to the signed contract. In the event of the contract cancellation by the applicant 30 days prior to the exhibition commencement – penalty 15% from the cost of the exhibiting space; 20 days – 35%; 10 days – 50%. Accreditation expenses are not a subject to return.  In the event of removal and/or dismantling of any portion of the installation before the exhibition termination by Exhibitor not caused by Soud or third parties, the Exhibitor shall be charged 25% from the cost of the exhibiting area. 
	EXHIBITOR:

Signature:

Accountant general:

Transferred by:

Stamp                                                           
                                                                                                                            Date_________________
	SOUD - Sochi Exhibitions CJSC

Director: Ms. Inna Zakharchenko. Tel. /8622/  62-26-93

Manager:  Elena Selyukova. Tel./fax: /8622/  62-31-79, lena@soud.ru
Accountant general: /8622/  62-23-67

Accepted by____________________________________

Stamp     


























